Weekend League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Anchor Down

Blues

Aces

Shockwave

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Kevins

Anchor Down

Blues

Aces

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
To Be Announced
The Kevins

Anchor Down

Blues

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Biohazard

To Be Announced
The Kevins

Anchor Down

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Shockwave

Biohazard

To Be Announced
The Kevins

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Aces

Shockwave

Biohazard

To Be Announced

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Blues

Aces

Shockwave

Biohazard

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Anchor Down

Blues

Aces

Shockwave

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Kevins

Anchor Down

Blues

Aces

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
To Be Announced

181
181
188
105

101
166
159
208

174
118
217
163

147
141
152
194

137
120
147
113

173
141
113
142

123
172
203
164

163
114
202
128

126
111
134
164

71

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Copperheads
The Kevins

To Be Announced
Biohazard

Copperheads

To Be Announced
Biohazard
Shockwave

Copperheads
Biohazard
Shockwave
Aces

Copperheads
Shockwave
Aces

Blues

Copperheads
Aces
Blues
Anchor Down

Copperheads
Blues

Anchor Down
The Kevins

Copperheads
Anchor Down
The Kevins

To Be Announced

Copperheads
The Kevins

To Be Announced
Biohazard

Copperheads

To Be Announced
Biohazard
Shockwave

Copperheads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93
176
153
174

157
165
161
147

123
139
127
150

143
179
114
119

180
153
172
248

188
187
167
140

121
179
110

82

104
144
105

83

125

55
117
130

131

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Weekend League 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

The Kevins 98 VS Biohazard 105
Anchor Down 160 S Shockwave 86
Blues 162 VS Aces 123

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Biohazard 168 VS Copperheads 71
To Be Announced 70 VS Shockwave 74
The Kevins 77 VS Aces 234
Anchor Down 154 VS Blues 180

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Shockwave 100 Vs Copperheads 114
Biohazard 163 VS Aces 121
To Be Announced 134 VS Blues 130
The Kevins 161 VS Anchor Down 169

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Aces 157 VS Copperheads 135
Shockwave 109 VS Blues 147
Biohazard 193 VS Anchor Down 177
To Be Announced 99 VS The Kevins 111

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Blues 230 VS Copperheads 90
Aces 115 VS Anchor Down 223
Shockwave 141 VS The Kevins 127
Biohazard 175 VS To Be Announced 147

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Aces 113 VS Anchor Down 139
Biohazard 174 VS Blues 107
Copperheads 110
Shockwave 94
The Kevins 167
To Be Announced 102

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Biohazard 126 VS Anchor Down 189
Aces 142
Blues 160
Copperheads 119
Shockwave 151
The Kevins 133
To Be Announced 74

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



