Weekend League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Anchor Down	181	VS	Copperheads	93
Blues	181	VS	The Kevins	176
Aces	188	VS	To Be Announced	153
Shockwave	105	VS	Biohazard	174
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Kevins	101	vs	Copperheads	157
Anchor Down	166	VS	To Be Announced	165
Blues	159	vs	Biohazard	161
Aces	208	vs	Shockwave	147
Wall of NEL Wall o				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	174	1/0	Connerhoods	100
To Be Announced	174	VS	Copperheads	123
The Kevins	118	VS	Biohazard	139
Anchor Down	217	VS	Shockwave	127
Blues	163	VS	Aces	150
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Biohazard	147	VS	Copperheads	143
To Be Announced	141	VS	Shockwave	179
The Kevins	152	VS	Aces	114
Anchor Down	194	VS	Blues	119
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shockwave	137	vs	Copperheads	180
Biohazard	120	VS	Aces	153
To Be Announced	147	VS	Blues	172
The Kevins	113	vs	Anchor Down	248
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Aces	173	VS	Copperheads	188
Shockwave	141	vs vs	Blues	187
Biohazard	113	vs vs	Anchor Down	167
To Be Announced	142	vs vs	The Kevins	140
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400			404
Blues	123	VS	Copperheads	121
Aces	172	VS	Anchor Down	179
Shockwave	203	VS	The Kevins	110
Biohazard	164	vs	To Be Announced	82
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Anchor Down	163	VS	Copperheads	104
Blues	114	VS	The Kevins	144
Aces	202	VS	To Be Announced	105
Shockwave	128	VS	Biohazard	83
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Kevins	126	VS	Copperheads	125
Anchor Down	111	VS	To Be Announced	55
Blues	134	VS	Biohazard	117
Aces	164	vs	Shockwave	130
Wook 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 To Be Announced	71	1/0	Capparhaada	404
TO be Alliquited	/ 1	VS	Copperheads	131



To Be Announced

Weekend League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

The Kevins	98	vs	Biohazard	105
Anchor Down	160	VS	Shockwave	86
Blues	162	vs	Aces	123
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Biohazard	168	VS	Copperheads	71
To Be Announced	70	VS	Shockwave	74
The Kevins	77	VS	Aces	234
Anchor Down	154	VS	Blues	180
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Shockwave	100	VS	Copperheads	114
Biohazard	163	VS	Aces	121
To Be Announced	134	VS	Blues	130
The Kevins	161	vs	Anchor Down	169
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Aces	157	VS	Copperheads	135
Shockwave	109	vs	Blues	147
Biohazard	193	vs	Anchor Down	177
To Be Announced	99	vs	The Kevins	111
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Blues	230	vs	Copperheads	90
Aces	115	vs	Anchor Down	223
Shockwave	141	VS	The Kevins	127
Biohazard	175	VS	To Be Announced	147
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Aces	113	VS	Anchor Down	139
Biohazard	174	VS	Blues	107
Copperheads	110			
Shockwave	94			
The Kevins	167			
To Be Announced	102			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Biohazard	126	VS	Anchor Down	189
Aces	142			
Blues	160			
Copperheads	119			
Shockwave	151			
The Kevins	133			

74